
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ сентябрь октябрь

4 4 5 5 7 7 11 11 12 12 14 14 18 18 19 19 21 21 25 25 26 26 28 28 2 2 3 3 5 5 9 9 10 10 12 12 16 16 17 17
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 6

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 10 9 9

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 10 9 10

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 7 8 8 8 б 7 8 8 7 8 8 7

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 8 8 8 7 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 8

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 6 5 6 6 7 6 5 6 5

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА 7 7 7 8 8 6 7 б б

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 7 8 8 9 8 8 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 9

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 8 7 8 7 8 8 6 7

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 8

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 7 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 9 7 7

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 7 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 6

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 7 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 7

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 6

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 7 8 8 8 б 7 9 10 8 9

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 9
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 1 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

10 8 9 10 22

7 6 32% 3

4 4 10 22.5% 3

9 10 45.5% 5

10 9 43% 5

6 9 36.5% 4

6 8 16 36.5% 4

5 7 29.5% 3

5 5 13 29.5% 3

7 7 16 36.5% 4

7 7 16 36.5% 4

9 10 47.5% 5

8 8 38.5% 4

4 4 12 27.5% 3

5 4 11 25% 3

7 7 18 41% 4

5 6 15 34% 4

7 5 29.5% 3

6 6 16 36.5% 4

6 5 27.5% 3

8 8 34% 4

8 8 20 45.5% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

04.09
A classroom.. My class's hobbies and
interests.

P 9 ex 5,

05.09
Possessive’s and subject and object pronouns.
Reading. What are you into?

P6 ex 6 ,

07.09
Hobbies and interests. Basic adjectives P 6 ex 6

11.09
Language focus: be affirmative, negative and
questions. Interrogative pronouns.

P 7 ex 4 ,

12.09
Free time. A Diagnostic test P8 ex 5 ,

14.09
Language focus: have got has hot
prepositions. Reading. What are you into?

P 10 ex 5

18.09
Language focus: have got has hot
prepositions. Meeting people. Greeting and
introduction.

P 12 ex6,

19.09
Hobbies and interests. Writing an email.
Practicing writing an email about a class.

P 13 ex 6 ,

21.09
My Country. Daily routines.. Language Focus.
Interrogative pronouns.

P 14 ex 6

25.09
.Speaking: Meeting people.. Visual arts:
Colour.

26.09
Writing: An email.. Correction work

28.09
SAU 1. Unit revision. Daily routines.

02.10
Review. Unit 1 p.18 Summative assessment
for the unit 1. Countries, nationalities and
languages.

03.10
CLIL. Visual arts: Colour. Reading. A
cosmopolitan city.

p 19 ex 3,

05.10
Present Simple: affirmative and negative..
Project: Poster about your class p.19

P 20 ex 6

09.10
Countries, nationalities and languages.. Daily
lives

P22 ex 5,

10.10
Reading. A cosmopolitan city.. Helping with
housework.

P 23 ex 5,

12.10
Writing report about country. Language
Focus. Present Simple: affirmative and
negative.

16.10
Daily lives. Talking about famous people p 25 ex 6,

17.10
Language Focus. Present Simple: Questions.
p.25 Summative assessment for the unit 2.
Practicing different ways of communicating
Количество уроков: 42



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ октябрь

19 19 23 24 26 26
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 6

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 4

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 9

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 8

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 7 7

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 6

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 5

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА б 6 7

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 8 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 10 9

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 9 9 8

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 6

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 5 6

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 8 6

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 5 5

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 7

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 1 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

10 8 9 10 22

7 6 32% 3

4 4 10 22.5% 3

9 10 45.5% 5

10 9 43% 5

6 9 36.5% 4

6 8 16 36.5% 4

5 7 29.5% 3

5 5 13 29.5% 3

7 7 16 36.5% 4

7 7 16 36.5% 4

9 10 47.5% 5

8 8 38.5% 4

4 4 12 27.5% 3

5 4 11 25% 3

7 7 18 41% 4

5 6 15 34% 4

7 5 29.5% 3

6 6 16 36.5% 4

6 5 27.5% 3

8 8 34% 4

8 8 20 45.5% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

19.10
Correction work. Helping with housework. P 27 ex 5

23.10
Skills Round - up p.30-31 SAU 2

24.10
Country and language report. P 28 ex 6

26.10
Review Correction work. My Country. National
heroes.

Количество уроков: 8


